
DES MOINES WATER WORKS PLANHOLDER'S LIST

PROJECT NAME:  LP Moon Pumping Station Sodium Hypochlorite Feed Modification
Mike/Tech

BID DATE:  August 17, 2021   10:00 a.m.
DEPOSIT:  None Consultant:  Stanley Consultants Inc.
ENG. ESTIMATE:  $100,000
ACCOUNT NO.  548-743

ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Dodge Data 830 Third Avenue, 6th Floor

New York, NY  10022 1-877-784-9556 dodge.docs@construction.com
Master Builders 221 Park St.
Cindy Adams ext. 108 Des Moines, IA 50309 (515)288-8904 (515)288-2617 mbiplanroom-dsm@mbionline.com
Julie Knudson 221 Park St.
Construction Update/Construct CoDes Moines, IA  50309 712-276-3681 jknudson@mbi.build
Omaha Builders Exchange 4159 South 94th St.
Lisa Shockey Omaha, NE 68127 (402)991-6906 (402)884-7055 lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.com
Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 (800) 364-2059 eric.mills@constructconnect.com
Eric Mills Cincinnati, OH  ext. 8389 (866) 570-8187 docprocessing@cmdgroup.com
Lincoln Builders Bureau 5910 South 58th Street, Suite C

Lincoln, NE 68516 (402)421-8332 (402)421-8334 info@buildersbureau.com
Baker Electric, Inc. cell 480-2403
Harold Simpson 515-241-9250 515-241-9251 hsimpson@bakerelectric.com
Baker Electric, Inc. 111 Jackson
Roger Innis Des Moines, IA  50313 515-241-9254 rinnis@bakerelectric.com
The Waldinger Corporation 2601 Bell Avenue 515-284-1911
Scott Miller Des Moines, IA  50321 515-330-4466 scott.miller@waldinger.com
Commonwealth Electric 1530 2nd Avenue
Michael Duffy Des Moines, IA  50314 515--288-5783 mduffy@commonwealthelectric.com
Woodruff Construction 1920 Philadelphia St., Ste. 102 :515-232-4535 X25
Grant Reimers Ames, IA 50010 c:515-450-2949 (515)232-4538 grantr@woodruff.build
Shank Constructors 3501 85th Ave N. 763-488-4004
John Lewis Brooklyn Park, MN  55443 612-490-7488 john@shankconstructors.com
On Track Construction 1316 6th Street, Suite 109 888-850-0208
Matt Runge Nevada, IA  50201 515-451-6719 800-284-6938 matt@ontrackiowa.com


